Active Private Detective Agency Licensees

Agency Name

A.C. ROMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC.

ACCURATE ANSWERS, INC.

ADP SCREENING & SELECTION SERVICES, INC.
ADVANTAGE SURVEILLANCE, LLC

ALLIED UNIVERSAL COMPLIANCE AND
INVESTIGATIONS, INC.

ARCANE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

ARCHANGEL INTELLIGENCE & ANALYTICS
GROUP LLC

AURELIUS INVESTIGATIONS AND
CONSULTING LLC

BEACON INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.
BLUE EAGLE INVESTIGATIONS, INC.

BLUE EAGLE OF NEBRASKA, LL.C DBA BLUE
EAGLE INVESTIGATIONS

BLUE LINE SECURITY SOLUTIONS -
NEBRASKA LLC

CAHILL SECURITY GROUP, LLC
CLAIMS BUREAU USA, INC.

CLARK INTERNATIONAL INVESTIGATIONS,
INC.

COMPLETE SECURITY & INVESTIGATIONS, INC.

COVENTBRIDGE GROUP

CYBERCHEK, LLC

DEFENSE INVESTIGATORS GROUP, INC.
DELTA ASSOCIATED INVESTIGATIONS, INC.
DIGISTREAM CHICAGO, INC.

DIGISTREAM DENVER INC.

DIGISTREAM TWIN CITIES, INC.

DIRECT INSIGHT SERVICES, INC.

DJP PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
DONAN ENGINEERING CO., INC.

DORCEY INTERNATIONAL, INC. DBA BLUE
KNIGHT SECURITY

D-TECT, LLC
EFI GLOBAL, INC.

Monday, February 5, 2024

All licenses expire 06/30/2024

License# City

435
325
436
1489
341

422
1572

481

463
421
1638

1849

650
405
456

439
1234
1355

441
1158
1180
1404
1510

400
1414
1486

478

431
1527

UNIONDALE
LINCOLN
FORT COLLINS
THOMASVILLE
RALEIGH

LINCOLN
OMAHA

OMAHA

COLUMBUS
OVERLAND PARK
BELLEVUE

BENTON HARBOR

OMAHA
WOBURN
OMAHA

HOOPER
JACKSONVILLE
OMAHA
HANSON
BUFORD
LOMBARD
WESTMINSTER
EDEN PRAIRIE
OMAHA
LINCOLN
LOUIVILLE
YORK

ELKHORN
EDINA

State
NY
NE
CO
NC
NE

NE
NE

NE

OH
KS
NE

MI

NE
MA
NE

NE
FL
NE
MA
GA
IL
CO
MN
NE
NE
KY
NE

NE
MN
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Agency Name
ENGINEERING SPECIALISTS, INC.
ENVISTA FORENSICS, LLC

ESSENTIAL RESOURCES GROUP, INC. DBA
ESSENTIAL SCREENS

ETHOS RISK SERVICES, LLC
EXCLUSIVE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
EXECUTIVE INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, INC.

FIRST ADVANTAGE BACKGROUND SERVICES
CORP.

FORESIGHT SECURITY SOLUTIONS, INC.
FRASCO, INC.

FRAUD FIGHTERS, INC.

GENERAL INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, LLC
GILLWAY ENTERPRISES, LLC

GOLDEN FORENSICS, LLC
GORGEN DETECTIVE AGENCY, LLC
GUARDIAN SHIELD 13, LLC
HANRAHAN INVESTIGATIONS, INC.
HANSEL AND ASSOCIATES, LLC
HIRERIGHT, LLC

IN FOCUS INVESTIGATIONS LLC
INSIGHT SERVICE GROUP, INC.

INTERSTATE BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION, INC.
INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES OF NEBRASKA AND

SOUTH DAKOTA
ISS, INC.

ITC HOMELAND SECURITY CONSULTANTS, LLC

J.T. BECKER & COMPANY, INC.
JENSEN HUGHES, INC.

JULIE AKSAMIT INVESTIGATIONS LLC
KOENIG INVESTIGATIVE AGENCY
LEMIEUX & ASSOCIATES, LLC

LUCKY BRASS LLC DBA MIDWEST
INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES

M.W. INVESTIGATIONS LLC

MAH ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PRODIGIOUS
INVESTIGATIONS
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License# City

345
1466
1380

1585

1399
234
369

504
1367
1643
1789
1296

1595
473
1403
506
1420
1597
488
457
227
417

1138
1370
1628
1765
1194
491

1358
1641

1837
386

OMAHA
ATLANTA
GRAND ISLAND

ST. PETERSBURG

OMAHA
LINCOLN
ATLANTA

COUNCIL BLUFFS

BURBANK
IRVINE
NASHVILLE

JACKSONVILLE
BEACH

ENGLEWOOD
OMAHA
PLATTSMOUTH
HILLSIDE
CALLAWAY
NASHVILLE
LINCOLN
DANVERS
OMAHA
YANKTON

OMAHA
OMAHA
BRIDGEVILLE
BALTIMORE
LINCOLN
SHELTON
NORTH HAVEN
BELLEVUE

PHILLIPS
LINCOLN

State
NE
GA
NE

FL
NE
NE
GA

TIA
CA
CA
TN
FL

CO
NE
NE
IL
NE
TN
NE
MA
NE
SD

NE
NE
PA
MD
NE
NE
CT
NE

NE
NE
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Agency Name License# City State

MALACHITE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC 1601 GRETNA NE
MCDOWELL & ASSOCIATES, LTD. 380 ST. LOUIS MO
METRO PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS 452 HUNTSVILLE AL
METROPOLITAN PROTECTION SERVICE, INC. 1584 LINCOLN NE
MICHAEL STAPLETON ASSOCIATES, LTD. 1457 NEW YORK NY
MILES INVESTIGATIONS, INC. 1432 BEAVERTON OR
NESBITT INVESTIGATIONS, INC. 502 LINCOLN NE
NEW ENGLAND FIRE CAUSE & ORIGIN, INC. 1514 ROCHESTER NH
NIEMANN CONSULTING & INVESTIGATIONS, 1815 GRAIMES TIA
LLC

ONE SOURCE THE BACKGROUND CHECK 1325 OMAHA NE
COMPANY

PALLADIN CONSULTING GROUP, INC. 458 OMAHA NE
PARAGON SYSTEMS, INC. 437 HERNDON VA
PER MAR SECURITY AND RESEARCH CORP 109 DAVENPORT IA
PER MAR SECURITY AND RESEARCH CORP 1787 DAVENPORT IA
PHOTOFAX, INC. 429 HAMPSHIRE IL
PINKERTON CONSULTING & INVESTIGATIONS, 513 ANN ARBOR MI
INC.

PRAIRIE COAST STRATEGIES LLC 1817 OMAHA NE
PS INVESTIGATIONS, LLC 1376 OMAHA NE
RESEARCH CONSULTANTS GROUP, INC. 497 CARMEL IN
RESEARCH INCORPORATED DBA NOW YOU 512 PAPILLION NE
KNOW INVESTIGATIONS

RIMKUS CONSULTING GROUP, INC. 1356 HOUSTON TX
RYAN R. ROBISON & COMPANY 455 TROY MI
SCOTT INVESTIGATIONS & RESEARCH, LLC 1279 OMAHA NE
SECURED DATA SERVICES, LLC 1581 FREMONT NE
SECURITY INDUSTRY SPECIALISTS, INC. 430 CULVER CITY CA
SEDGWICK SIU, INC. 474 MEMPHIS TN
SHADOW LAND INVESTIGATIONS, INC. 324 OMAHA NE
SHIELD SAFETY CONSULTING INC. 1775 BLAIR NE
SILICON PRAIRIE CYBER SERVICES LLC 1635 BENNETT NE
SOLON INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES 240 COUNCIL BLUFFS TIA
SPARKY'S PRIVATE DETECTIVE LLC 1609 OMAHA NE
SPI INVESTIGATIONS, INC. 492 DES MOINES IA
STERLING INVESTIGATIONS, INC. 223 OMAHA NE
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Agency Name

STURM CONSULTING & INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

THE INSIGHT GROUP RISK SERVICES, LLC
THE MAGNUS GROUP, INC.

THE PHILLIPS GROUP, INC.

THIRD SHORE INVESTIGATIONS

TRACY HUBER INC.

TYR'S HAND INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, LLC
VERACITY RESEARCH CO., L.L.C.

VERITAS INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

VERTICAL SCREEN, INC.

VIP INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, INC.

WIND RIVER MANAGEMENT, INC. DBA WIND
RIVER INVESTIGATIONS
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License# City

1645

480
445
1611
494
1335
1750
1825
1385
1583
200
1764

INVER GROVE
HEIGHTS

DESTIN
LINCOLN
TOCCOA
NAPERVILLE
OMAHA
FREMONT
DENTON
BRULE
WARMINSTER
OMAHA
LINCOLN

State
MN

FL
NE
GA
IL
NE
NE
TX
NE
PA
NE
NE
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